Waukesha South High School

Benton High School

Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Valley Center High School
Downers Grove South High
De Soto High School
Harmony Grove High School
Wauwatosa West High School
Kaneland High School

Dunlap High School
Concordia Senior High School
Valley High School

Lawrence Free State High
Woodstock High School
Wauwatosa East High School
Woodstock North High School
LaSalle-Peru High School
Blanchard High School

Millard West High School
Shawnee Mission Northwest
Grinnell Community High
Piper High School

Greenfield High School
Stillman Valley High School
Junction City High School
Tonganoxie High School

Van Meter High School

Derby High School
Lincoln-Way West High School
Dekalb High School

AR

Wi
KS
IL

KS
AR
Wi

92,887
82,751

49,065
46,724
32,936
27,949
23,843
20,872
19,501
19,183
17,837
17,743
16,945
16,885
16,380
15,859
14,475
14,206
13,263
11,972
11,755
10,608
10,552
10,406
10,089

9,984

9,551

9,422

9,253

8,410

Central Region (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

Wi

West Bend East High School
Millard North High School

Waverly High School

Adams Central High School
Marengo High School

Regina Dominican High School
Union City High School
Harlem High School

Mill Valley High School
Omaha Central High School
Geronimo High School
Pittsburg High School
Omaha South High School
Abraham Lincoln High School
Omaha North High School
Turner High School
Leavenworth High School
Pottsville High School

Paola High School

Ardmore High School
Campus High School
Bondurant Farrar High School
Platteville High School
Verona Area High School
Lone Grove High School
Cheney High School

Gardner Edgerton High School
Piedmont High School

Bryan High School

Sulphur High School

WI
NE

NE

IL
IL
OK

KS
NE
oK
KS
NE

NE
KS
KS
AR
KS
OK
KS

Wi
Wi
OK
KS
KS

NE
OK

7,654
7,329

5728
5569
5533
5,500
5190
5179
5102
5088
5,026
4,946
4,301
4,216
4,033
3,877
3,817
3,756
3,408
3,283
3,083
3,003
2,806
2,736
2,620
2,465
2,277
1,837
1,835
1,741



Lansing High School
Archbishop Bergan High School

Northwest High School
Algona High School
Woodward Granger High School
Midwest City High School
Rich East High School

Deer Creek High School
Martin Luther High School
Bellevue Community High
Newcastle High School

Beggs High School

Pine Bluff High School
Dickson High School

IC Catholic Prep

Milwaukee Lutheran High
Madill High School

Idabel High School

Sterling High School
Burlington Central High School
Lake Country Lutheran High
Downers Grove North High
Jones High School

Sycamore High School

Rich South High School

Taft High School

Walters High School

Liberal High School

Normal Community West High
John F Kennedy High School

NE

1,632
1,501

1,343
1,161
927
770
688
594
583
546
513
508
470
458
446
404
364
340
320
297
292
273
222
172
155
128
113
107
103
102

Central Region (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

KS

Central Community High School
Rich Central High School

Davis High School

Centennial High School
Kenosha Christian Life High
Shawnee Mission South High

Kingston High School

IL
IL

92
87
79
64
36
11
10



