## WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: OCTOBER



## Central Region (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

1	Waukesha South High School	WI	92,887	31	West Bend East High School	WI	7,654
2	Benton High School	AR	82,751	32	Millard North High School	NE	7,329
3	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	49,065	33	Waverly High School	NE	5,728
4	Valley Center High School	KS	46,724	34	Adams Central High School	NE	5,569
5	Downers Grove South High	IL	32,936	35	Marengo High School	IL	5,533
6	De Soto High School	KS	27,949	36	Regina Dominican High School	IL	5,500
7	Harmony Grove High School	AR	23,843	37	Union City High School	OK	5,190
8	Wauwatosa West High School	WI	20,872	38	Harlem High School	IL	5,179
9	Kaneland High School	IL	19,501	39	Mill Valley High School	KS	5,102
10	Dunlap High School	IL	19,183	40	Omaha Central High School	NE	5,088
11	Concordia Senior High School	KS	17,837	41	Geronimo High School	OK	5,026
12	Valley High School	IA	17,743	42	Pittsburg High School	KS	4,946
13	Lawrence Free State High	KS	16,945	43	Omaha South High School	NE	4,301
14	Woodstock High School	IL	16,885	44	Abraham Lincoln High School	IA	4,216
15	Wauwatosa East High School	WI	16,380	45	Omaha North High School	NE	4,033
16	Woodstock North High School	IL	15,859	46	Turner High School	KS	3,877
17	LaSalle-Peru High School	IL	14,475	47	Leavenworth High School	KS	3,817
18	Blanchard High School	OK	14,206	48	Pottsville High School	AR	3,756
19	Millard West High School	NE	13,263	49	Paola High School	KS	3,408
20	Shawnee Mission Northwest	KS	11,972	50	Ardmore High School	OK	3,283
21	Grinnell Community High	IA	11,755	51	Campus High School	KS	3,083
22	Piper High School	KS	10,608	52	Bondurant Farrar High School	IA	3,003
23	Greenfield High School	WI	10,552	53	Platteville High School	WI	2,806
24	Stillman Valley High School	IL	10,406	54	Verona Area High School	WI	2,736
25	Junction City High School	KS	10,089	55	Lone Grove High School	OK	2,620
26	Tonganoxie High School	KS	9,984	56	Cheney High School	KS	2,465
27	Van Meter High School	IA	9,551	57	Gardner Edgerton High School	KS	2,277
28	Derby High School	KS	9,422	58	Piedmont High School	OK	1,837
29	Lincoln-Way West High School	IL	9,253	59	Bryan High School	NE	1,835
30	Dekalb High School	IL	8,410	60	Sulphur High School	OK	1,741

## WEB STATS REGIONAL REPORT: OCTOBER



## Central Region (AR, IA, IL, KS, NE, OK, WI)

61	Lansing High School	KS	1,632
62	Archbishop Bergan High School	NE	1,501
63	Northwest High School	NE	1,343
64	Algona High School	IA	1,161
65	Woodward Granger High School	IA	927
66	Midwest City High School	OK	770
67	Rich East High School	IL	688
68	Deer Creek High School	OK	594
69	Martin Luther High School	WI	583
70	Bellevue Community High	IA	546
71	Newcastle High School	OK	513
72	Beggs High School	OK	508
73	Pine Bluff High School	AR	470
74	Dickson High School	OK	458
75	IC Catholic Prep	IL	446
76	Milwaukee Lutheran High	WI	404
77	Madill High School	OK	364
78	Idabel High School	OK	340
79	Sterling High School	IL	320
80	Burlington Central High School	IL	297
81	Lake Country Lutheran High	WI	292
82	Downers Grove North High	IL	273
83	Jones High School	OK	222
84	Sycamore High School	IL	172
85	Rich South High School	IL	155
86	Taft High School	IL	128
87	Walters High School	OK	113
88	Liberal High School	KS	107
89	Normal Community West High	IL	103
90	John F Kennedy High School	IL	102

91	Central Community High School	IL	92
92	Rich Central High School	IL	87
93	Davis High School	ОК	79
94	Centennial High School	IL	64
95	Kenosha Christian Life High	WI	36
96	Shawnee Mission South High	KS	11
97	Kingston High School	OK	10